
Booking Form September to December 2025

Name

Phone number

Day Course Please Tick

Saturday 27th September Pumpkin with Lid
Saturday 4th October Christmas Tree Panel
Wednesday 8th October Placemats
Saturday 11th October Intro to Paper Piecing
Friday 17th October Project Bags
Saturday 18th October Log Cabin in the Round
Thursday 23rd October Fat Quarter Bag
Saturday 1st November Stagshead
Thursday 6th November Wake Up & Make Up Bags
Saturday 15th November Beginners' Welcome
Saturday 22nd November Bunting Masterclass
Friday 28th November Migrating Geese Strippy Quilt
Saturday 29th November Machine Quilting Day 1
Wednesday 3rd December Utility bag/belt
Saturday 6th December Machine Quilting Day 2
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